T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 10-03-2025 4:00 am to 10-06-2025 5:00 am

(Corrected Report)

JOB c/i RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
**%* Special Assembly - Attn to: Cline Brown ***%*

HO4 1t NO DATA !!!!
HO6 !t NO DATA !!!!
HO8 P11l NO DATA !!!!
H10 it NO DATA !!!!
H20 it NO DATA !!!!
H1z2 it NO DATA !!!!
H14 1t NO DATA !!!!

H22 11t NO DATA !!!!



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 10-03-2025 4:00 am to 10-06-2025 5:00 am

(Corrected Report)

JOB c/i RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
**** C-N-C - Attn to: CNC Operators ****

Lo4 il NO DATA !!!!
LOo6 it NO DATA !!!!

L0O8 DOWN RP - Repair 72.0 hrs BROWN,WAYNE C

L1o It NO DATA !!!! ( 680070174 3994 5769 *** Closed )
L1z Il NO DATA !!!! ( 615121013 3870 20109 520% Closed )
L14 it NO DATA !!!! (480121010 4144 782 )

Lle !t NO DATA !!!!

L1i7 il NO DATA !!!! ( 095124235 2090 7))

Lig It NO DATA !!!! (2 ? 0 )

L20 It NO DATA !!!! ( 830032290 4000 3528 Closed No Tag )
Lz22 Il NO DATA !!!! ( 247013309 2424 1558 )

L24 DOWN RP - Repair 72.0 hrs LAMB,MICHAEL
( 656073170 1760 3442 196% )

L26 it NO DATA !!!! ( 656073170 1760 3442 196% )

L30 il NO DATA !!!!

L32 it NO DATA !!!!

L34 it NO DATA !!!!

L36 0747 ANTHONY BEARD Fri NO TRV 9.0 172 D .03 017100 >> TRAINING

low QUANTITY
246013303 1432 601
Low EFF for Job 0747 rated 553/hr for PRIM

L38 0698 ANTHONY BEARD Fri NO TRV 9.0 200 D .47 020670 >> TRAINING

EFFICIENCY HOURS
C-N-C .25D .0O0N .25C 18.0D OON 0.0S



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 10-03-2025 4:00 am to 10-06-2025 5:00 am
(Corrected Report)

JOB
*%*%*%* CHARGING VALVE - Attn
c58 it NO DATA !!!!
cCe0 I1tl NO DATA !!!!
Cez 1l NO DATA !!!!
Ce4 0317 TOM FORD
C66 0302 TOM FORD
ceg 1l NO DATA !!!!
C70 0022 BRYANT MAHON
C72 0064 BRYANT MAHON
DAMON P HASTINGS
C74 0050 GORDON CURLEY
DENNIS BARR
DAMON P HASTINGS
C76 11l NO DATA !!!!
c30 il NO DATA !!!!
C32 0381 GORDON CURLEY
DENNIS BARR
C34 0225 DAMON P HASTINGS
CHARGING VALVE

to:

Fri
Sat

Fri
Sat

Fri

Fri
Sat

Fri

Sat

Fri

Fri

058095020

211075311

811025101

201095181

010095253

461053230

296095040

010095252

089075030

298085270

479045080

142085190

301105010

1341

1444

1884

1046

1044

2546

1917

1044

1585

2100

1308

1807

1260

EFFICIENCY

92D .0O0N .92C 86.0D OON 0.0S

1034 )

1806

c/i RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
Tom Jackson & Birol Bozaci

LA

1830 Closed )

5
7

751
10
6

96

1759 )

1376

438

O o O

955
1935 )

1012 )

© U1

1654

244

** Closed No Tag
trv 6.5
trv 5.5
trv 6.5
trv 5.5
trv 5.5
trv 5.5
trv 7.0
trv 7.0
trv 8.0
trv 7.0
trv 7.0
trv 8.0
trv 7.0

HOURS

)

5900
4950

5400

4950

3600

3500
6250

2300
5547
5900

2550
7000

3400

O O o

.97
.96

.15

.24

.62

.91
.27

.45
.96
.16

.37
.90

.98

009050 >> TRAINING

018620 >> TRAINING

015240

019240

021010

011790

020490



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 10-03-2025 4:00 am to 10-06-2025 5:00 am
(Corrected Report)

JOB
*kkk

C40 0146

C42 0247

C44

N
C46

C48 0126

C50 0433

C52 0069

C54

C56

MISC #2

MISC #2 - Attn to:

Steve Sawdey

JOSE MORALES VAQUEFri

JOSE MORALES VAQUEFri

NO DATA

NO DATA

ZACHARY
GERARDO
ZACHARY

ZACHARY

GERARDO
ZACHARY

NO DATA

NO DATA

RN
RN
FELMLEE

NEGRON
FELMLEE

FELMLEE

NEGRON
FELMLEE

(
(

Fri

Sat

Fri

Fri
Sat

202095040

144085140

299095251

630095150

010095251

633095180

756095191

450095040

298085270

* % %k %

1006

2347

1606

1211

870

2071

1506

1980

2100

EFFICIENCY
98D .00N .98C 36.5D O0OON 0.0S

c/i RUN MACHINE EFF WORK

5 trv 1.5
1347 *+*
2 trv 1.5
283
360 )
1166 )
6 trv 4.0
10 trv 8.0
8 trv 5.5
1349 155%
6 trv 1.5
3869 187% Closed No
NO TRV 7.0
10 trv 7.5
208
619 )
1935 )
HOURS

1277 D 1.21
890 D .84
2100 D .72
5625 D .97
4300 D 1.08
800 D .76
Tag

6400 D .94
8300 D 1.14

019290

020940

018480

018860

015710

>>

>>

>>

>>

>>

>>

TRAINING

TRAINING

TRAINING

TRAINING

TRAINING

TRAINING



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 10-03-2025 4:00 am to 10-06-2025 5:00 am

(Corrected Report)

JOB c/i RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
**** ACME NUT - Attn to: Kevin Rhone ***%*

coz itl NO DATA !!!! (131106191 666 863 ** Closed )
co4 it NO DATA !!!! ( 000064270 4000 5720 *** Closed No Tag )
coe !1itl NO DATA !!!! ( 001100191 1924 2807 *** Closed No Tag )

C08 DOWN RP - Repair 72.0 hrs WOLF,RAYMOND E
(247013308 2424 2604 * Closed )

cio Iti! NO DATA !!!! (712095221 1430 1093 )

Cl2 0757 ERIC D STANEK Fri 6 trv 5.0 1800 D .60 020020
712095220 1167 1647 **x

Cl4 !!!!  NO DATA !!!! ( 302064030 724 909 ** Closed )
Cl6 !!!!  NO DATA !!!! (1911045221 1514 1209 Closed No Tag )
EFFICIENCY HOURS

ACME NUT .60D .O0N .60C 50D OON 0.0S



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 10-03-2025 4:00 am to 10-06-2025 5:00 am

(Corrected Report)

JOB c/i RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
**** ACME FITTING - Attn to: Kevin Rhone ***%*

cig il NO DATA !!!! ( 911113170 1955 1733 )
cz20 il NO DATA !!!! ( 036095100 2044 1035 )
cz2z it NO DATA !!!! ( 453095041 1192 1444 ** Closed No Tag )
cz4 it NO DATA !!!! (7 ? 0 )

cze 11l NO DATA !!!! (453095040 2414 920 )



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 10-03-2025 4:00 am to 10-06-2025 5:00 am

(Corrected Report)

JOB c/i RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
**%*%* MISC #1 - Attn to: Kevin Rhone ***x

BO2 Il NO DATA !!!! ( 001075292 1028 1213 * Closed No Tag )
BO4 11! NO DATA !!!! ( 088085140 2011 2160 * Closed No Tag )
BO6 0066 MATTHEW T HARRINGTFEri 6 trv 5.5 2260 D .98 015940 >> TRAINING
GERALD D DAVIS 9 trv 9.0 3550 D .94
MATTHEW T HARRINGTSat 5 trv 5.5 2135 D .92 >> TRAINING
564095181 2122 838
BO8 Il NO DATA !!!! ( 206025052 4580 12014 262% Closed No Tag )
B10O0 !!1! NO DATA !!!! ( 811095090 1724 753 )
B12 Il NO DATA !!!! ( 001075301 1839 787 Closed )
B14 0300 WEBSTER LUCE JR Fri 9 trv 7.5 8250 D 1.02 020150 DEP 15 0.4 h
>> TRAINING
JAMIE FELMLEE Sat 10 trv 7.5 7600 D .94
142085221 1355 1649 **
Bl6 0465 WEBSTER LUCE JR Fri 9 trv 7.5 8500 D 1.05 014720 DEP 15 0.4 h
>> TRAINING
JAMIE FELMLEE Sat 6 trv 7.5 6900 D .85
508095181 1485 570
B18 I!1! NO DATA !!!! ( 263104141 1767 1854 * Closed No Tag )
B20 0075 CAMERON BUDZISZEWSFri 4 trv 3.5 3400 D 1.38 019200
Sat 3 trv 3.5 3500 D 1.42
229124094 1176 1598 **
A50 Il NO DATA !!!! ( 001085223 700 0 )
A52 111 NO DATA !!!! ( 827025050 2202 2152 Closed )
AS54 11 NO DATA !!!! ( 663104086 1716 6576 383% Closed No Tag )
AS6 Il NO DATA !!!! (599104180 2181 445 )
A58 0463 JAMIE FELMLEE Fri 4 trv 5.5 3000 D .91 020380 DEP 6 1.0 hr
>> TRAINING
506075160 447 620 **
A60 0460 JAMIE FELMLEE Fri 4 trv 1.5 800 D .59 014030 DEP 6 1.0 hr

>> TRAINING
C side broke rep.
457085281 1468 971

EFFICIENCY HOURS
MISC #1 99D .00N .99C 640D OON 0.0S



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 10-03-2025 4:00 am to 10-06-2025 5:00 am

(Corrected Report)
JOB c/i RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
***%x ACME MISC - Attn to: Acme Operators ***%*

A4O0 P11 NO DATA !!!!

A4z it NO DATA !!!! ( 001028260 2035 5016 246% Closed No Tag )
A44 111 NO DATA !!!! ( 002103060 2800 5073 181% Closed No Tag )
Ade 111 NO DATA !!!! (7 ? 0 )

A48 L1l NO DATA !!!! ( 578112070 801 150 )



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 10-03-2025 4:00 am to 10-06-2025 5:00 am

(Corrected Report)
JOB c/i RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
**%%* FITTING - Attn to: Kevin Rhone ****

A8B6 Ll NO DATA !!!1 ( 454095042 718 821 * Closed No Tag )
A74 0573 CAMERON BUDZISZEWSFri 6 trv 4.5 4800 D 2.72?2 021220
Sat 7 trv 5.0 5500 D ?.727?

449054060 1968 1594
Missing Efficiency Rating for Job 0573 for PRIM on A74

A76 111} NO DATA !!!! (311095021 1724 1424 Closed )
A24 0328 HERMAN LEWIS Fri 19 trv 4.5 4575 D 1.45 021560
A25 0253 HERMAN LEWIS Fri 8 trv 5.0 4475 D .70 019440
sat 13 trv 7.5 6700 D .70
A26 1111 NO DATA !!!!
A27 111 NO DATA !!!!
EFFICIENCY HOURS

FITTING 90D .0O0N .90C 17.0D OON 0.0S



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 10-03-2025 4:00 am to 10-06-2025 5:00 am

(Corrected Report)

JOB c/i RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
**** HYDROMAT BLOCK CELL - Attn to: Chad Sommerfeldt ***%*

A1Q It NO DATA !!!! (011085142 1447 1760 ** Closed No Tag )
Alz it NO DATA !!!! ( 051094181 1594 1231 )

Al4 P11 NO DATA !!!! ( 910104230 1455 5208 358% Closed )



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 10-03-2025 4:00 am to 10-06-2025 5:00 am
(Corrected Report)

* % % %

126

127

140

I41

142

143

I44

I45

I46

I47

148

I49

150

A8

AB8

JOB
BLOCK CELL - Attn to:

0534

0551

0696

0607

0534
0696

NO DATA !'!!!
NO DATA !!!!
NO DATA !!!!
NO DATA !'!!!
MAGDIEL CANTERO-GOFri
NO DATA !!!!
NO DATA !!!!
NO DATA !!!!
NO DATA !!!!
JUAN BRAVO Fri
NO DATA !!!!
YOEL ARTEAGA-AGUILFri
left early
JUAN BRAVO
picked up
NO DATA !!!!
AVI CANTERO Fri

AVI CANTERO Fri
AVI CANTERO

BLOCK CELL

c/i RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
Chad Sommerfeldt ***x%x

6 trv 8.5 4176 D 1.
12 trv 6.5 3520 D
NO TRV 5.5 4248 D 1.
NO TRV 2.5 1200 D
60 trv 9.0 7504 D 1.

511085142 1839 1381 Closed

35 trv 5.
8 trv 3.
511065052 846 246 Closed

(€3}

14025
4910

(€]
O o

EFFICIENCY HOURS
1.03D .00N 1.03C 410D OON 0.0S

09

.90

10

.69

39

.80
.64

016390 >> TRAINING

021490

020080 >> TRAINING

020470

016390
020080



